
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0590 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/24/2016 Public Safety

On agenda: Final action:9/21/2016 9/21/2016

Title: Dept/ Agency: Department of Public Safety/ Division of Police
Action:  (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Amending Agreement for E-Ticket
Purpose: To Provide Turn-key Electronic Ticketing Solution and other hardware and installation and
maintenance of E-Ticketing Devices in 25 additional police vehicles
Entity Name: Gold Type Business Machines, Inc. (GTBM)
Entity Address: 351 Paterson Avenue, East Rutherford, New Jersey 07073
Contract Amount: $734,860.00*
Funding Source: Recurring Cost Savings and Collections from the payment of traffic fines
Contract Period: September 19, 2012 through September 19, 2017
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (X) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (X) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (X) Amendment to contract
(   ) n/a
Additional Information:
*Original contract amount  $1,505,920.00 - Resolution: 7R1-i 091912;
$427,763.00 - 7R1-s 050714, $734,860.00 additional funds totaling $2,668,543.00.

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council9/21/2016 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

